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ACROSS

1. Fool online

8. Landfill section

15. Play with a college

student?
Squealer
Attitude about
enjoying responsibly
Heckelphone relative
She won the
"Celebrity Apprentice”
the last year that
Donald hosted
NFL commentator
Umenyiora
Young of the "Blade
Runner" movies
Federal purchasing
agcy.
Brazilian greeting
Like overcast skies
Do-nothing
City where BMW is
headquartered
1984 Winter
Olympics host
Narrator who gets
saved by the Rachel
at the end of his story
Proves otherwise
Not as likely to waste
time
Besides
Produce share for
locavores: Abbr.
Sign of spring
Give a darn
Sheriff's asst.
Walt's TV lawyer
Bread machine?
Drink with a leaf
design
Spelling mnemonic
Major achievement
What a 35-Down will
do
"So, apparently ..."
Gives the eye
What a dumbbell
may make

16.
17.

19.
20.

21.
22.
24.

25.
28.
30.
33.

36.

38.

40.
41.

43.
44,

45,
47.
48.
50.
52.
55.

57.
60.
62.

63.
64.
65.

DOWN
1. Couple of punches
2. False front
3. Sign of stress
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4. Fidget spinners and 33. File tab abbr.
Pokemon Go, e.g. 34. Its symbol is an
5. Poop eagle: Abbr.
6. Oscar nomination 35. See 62-Across
"tragedies” 37. Gunnysack fiber
7. Light-headed? 39. Necklaces that might
8. Armenia, once make you sneeze
9. Regulated co. 42. Show a second time
10. They're used in some  46. Enters off the bench
dental implants 49. Upper region of
11. Cinema refreshments space
12. Senator who 51. Followed logically
contributed five 53. Overflows (with)
recipes to the "Pow 54. Attorney general
Wow Chow" between Smith and
cookbook Thornburgh
13. Director Wertmuller 55. Striking location?
14. Thanksgiving serving  56. __ Martell (Dornish
18. Kind souls princess on "Game of
23. Close by Thrones")
26. Flavor of some tortilla  58. Own (up)
chips 59. Arch of crosswords
27. Juice providers 60. Gigabucks, in brief
29. Jurisdiction 61. Alice Sara ____
31. Optic layer (classical pianist)
32. Nearly all
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